RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Neivis Rojas Castillo
Neivis Rojas
N° Paid 3
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 6/21/2024
Number R002715

Direct Pay 0
Truck D212

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

31104799 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P

31104820 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det
31104855 P6 - (96908) Esperanza Ph 1 Det

5PSSDB  20.14 4.70

5PSSDB  20.21 3.95

5PSSDB  20.15 3.95
5%

SUBTOTAL

Fuel

TOTAL

94.66
79.83
79.59
254.08
-12.70
241.38
-$358.53
-$117.15



	06-14-2024 to 06-20-2024



